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Nome
SAPINHO
R10
INSANO
VOZ ATIVA
DIAMANTE NEGRO
AKILES
BRILHANTE
TEMPERATURA
SARRAFO
PRAIANO
RELIQUIA
DIAMANTI
ESPERANCA
CHEVETE
PAULISTA 2
TWISTER
MISTIcO
MESTIgO
XODO

TORNADO

Anilha
SISPASS 02354¢
Sispass 04135¢
Sispass 03486
Sispass 02883!
019282
Sispass 01953:
Sispass 03640:
033317
005607
024210
Sispass 10429¢
036854
010761
Sispass 04310°
Sispass 03685(
Sispass 00473
Sispass 04553¢
Sispass 03275¢
044134

Sispass 03206:

TORNEIO OFICIAL COLEIRO 10/12/2022

Dono
RICARDO PACHECO
EDUARDO HOMER

ALESSANDRO

LUIZ
SELVINO LAURINDO
ANDERSON MIGUEL

ADRIANO MALUQUINHO
ADRIANO CONCEICAO
MARCOS REUTER
CLAUDIO
MARCOS DA SILVA
VILSON DE ALMEIDA
LUIZ COSME FILHO
VAGNER COELHO
SELVINO LAURINDO
DIOGO ZEM
NILSON GOMES

NIL

OSNI

LUAN

Cidade
BQ
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
GUABIRUBA

BRUSQUE
GASPAR
GASPAR

BRUSQUE

BLUMENAU
ITAJAI
BRUSQUE

BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE

10/15 min
57/125
6/115
55/103
46/101
55/87
19/85
41/71
94/79
50/56
70/51
15/42
12/45
54/46
15/39
12/39
43/35
5/30
53/29
33/26
6/25
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